
  

INTERNATIONAL COLLEGE FOR GIRLS (AUTONOMOUS), JAIPUR 

 

CREDIT TEMPLATE & OUTLINE OF THE SYLLABI 

 
Name of the Department: Department of Computer Sc. & IT  

Name of the Programme: B.A./B.Com./B.Sc.  

 

Foundation Course 

 

Semester –III 

 

Contact Hrs Paper Code Title Type 

of 

Paper 
Per 

Sem 

Per 

Week 

Credit  Max 

Marks 

Min  

Marks 

 

FCA-300 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 

Unit I: Introduction to Computers 

Unit II: Windows 

Unit III: Networking 

Unit IV: Web Resources & 

Security 

Unit V: Web Commerce 

 

 

Theory 
 

30 

 

02 

 

02 

 

 

 

 

 

100 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

36 

 

 

 

Total Credits 02 

 

Semester –IV 

 

Contact 

Hrs 

Paper Code Title Type of 

Paper 

Per 

Sem 

Per 
Week 

Credit Max 

Marks 

Min  

Marks 

 

FIT-400 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

Unit I: CCoommmmaanndd  LLiinnee  IInntteerrffaaccee 

Unit II: WWoorrdd  pprroocceessssoorrss 

Unit III: SSpprreeaaddsshheeeettss 

Unit IV: PPrreesseennttaattiioonn  SSooffttwwaarree 

Unit V : AAddvvaanncceedd  OOffffiiccee  TToooollss 

 

 

 

 

 

Practical 

 

 

 

 

 

 

30 

 

02 

 

02 

 

 

 

 

100 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

36 

 

 

 

Total Credits 02 

 



  

CREDIT TEMPLATE & OUTLINE OF THE SYLLABI 

 
Name of the Department: Department of Computer Sc. & IT  

Name of the Programme: B.V.A. Sem II  

 

Foundation Course 

 

Semester –II 

 

Contact Hrs Paper Code Title Type of 

Paper Per 

Sem 

Per 

Wee

k 

Credit  Max 

Marks 

Min  

Marks 

 

VIT-200 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

Unit I: CCLLII  &&  GGUUII 

Unit II: WWoorrdd  pprroocceessssoorrss 

Unit III: SSpprreeaaddsshheeeettss 

Unit IV: PPrreesseennttaattiioonn  SSooffttwwaarree 

Unit V : AAddvvaanncceedd  OOffffiiccee  TToooollss 

 

 

 

 

 

Practical 

 

 

 

 

 

 

30 

 

02 

 

02 

 

 

 

 

100 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

36 

 

 

 

Total Credits 02 

 


